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Placements Milestones: 

 

 In the Academic Year 2022-2023, 314+ offers have been given to our students 

from 31+ Multinational companies in which few were world class product based 

and others reputed service based companies offering an average package of 7.18 
Lakhs per annum. 

 A.Y. 2022-2023 Highest package of 46 LPA offered by Adobe Systems 

with SDE (Product Engineer) Role, India to 2 of our students. 

 The other notable package is of 44 LPA offered by Amazon, India with 

SDE (Software Development Engineer) Role, India to 6 of our students. 

 So far from 1.07.2022 to 10.05.2023 there are 171 students (A.Y. 2022-2023) 

got selected with on and average of 7.18 LPA in 27 reputed software and 

product based companies by achieving nearly 81% of placements. 

 40 students have been selected through National wide hackathon coding events 

to various reputed software companies with whopping packages. 

 52 students have been selected as an Interns in various internship programmes 

to various reputed software companies with whopping packages. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



List of Students selected 

 

S.No. FULLNAME ROLL NO. COMPANY NAME 

PAY 

PACKAGE            

(IN LPA) 

1 PASUPULETI JAYA VINEELA 198W1A0544 Adobe Systems 46 

2 GULLAPALLI OOHASHREE 198W1A05E7 Adobe Systems 46 

3 PASUPULETI JAYA VINEELA 198W1A0544 Amazon 44 

4 RAVULAPALLI GIRIJA 198W1A0550 Amazon 44 

5 VIPPARTHI VANDANA 198W1A0562 Amazon 44 

6 ATHULURI BHHARATHEE 198W1A0503 Amazon 44 

7 TEJASWINI SAMBRAJYAM JANJANAM 198W1A05F1 Amazon 44 

8 SIRAM KAVYA SHARMILA 198W1A05F8 Amazon 44 

9 KANCHERLA S.D.V.N.SAI HARITHA 198W1A0523 Morgan Stanley 30 

10 PASUPULETI JAYA VINEELA 198W1A0544 Cisco Systems 17.5 

11 ARAVAPALLI YAMINI 198W1A0569 Cisco Systems 17.5 

12 GANAPA SRI SAI VENKATA BADRISH 198W1A0580 Cisco Systems 17.5 

13 VEMURU SNEHA 198W1A05C4 Cisco Systems 17.5 

14 JANDHYALA SRAVYASRI 198W1A05F0 Cisco Systems 17.5 

15 ANAGANI LIKHITA 198W1A0565 Amazon, CSA 12.3 

16 SIRAM KAVYA SHARMILA 198W1A05F8 Microsoft 12 

17 MOHAMMAD AFROSE HUSSAIN 198W1A05G5 Microsoft 12 

18 BADUGU HARI VENKATA SAMBASIVARAO 198W1A0505 AT&T 11.5 

19 KANCHERLA S.D.V.N.SAI HARITHA 198W1A0523 AT&T 11.5 

20 KOTHA SUDHARSAN 198W1A0530 AT&T 11.5 

21 MAJETY SATHVIKA 198W1A0535 AT&T 11.5 

22 GALI LAKSHMI SUPRAJA 198W1A0579 AT&T 11.5 

23 KILARU HINDU 198W1A0586 AT&T 11.5 

24 LANKE SUMANTHVARMA 198W1A0594 AT&T 11.5 

25 MUTAKANI YASWANTH 198W1A0599 AT&T 11.5 

26 VUMMANENI MYTHILI 198W1A05C5 AT&T 11.5 

27 YACHAMANENI VISHNU VAHINI 198W1A05C7 AT&T 11.5 

28 ACHANTA LAKSHMIKALYANI 198W1A05D0 AT&T 11.5 

29 EPPALA ESWARREDDY 198W1A05E0 AT&T 11.5 

30 GORIJALA KUSUMA 198W1A05E2 AT&T 11.5 

31 RAVURI DEEPTHI MEENAKSHI 198W1A05H5 AT&T 11.5 

32 KRISHNASAHITHI KAKUNURI 198W1A0522 DBS Technologies 10.5 

33 VEENAMADHURI KOTHURI 198W1A0531 DBS Technologies 10.5 

34 LAKSHMIMANOGNA MUKTINUTALAPATI 198W1A0537 DBS Technologies 10.5 

35 VANDANA VIPPARTHI 198W1A0562 DBS Technologies 10.5 

36 BHAVANA VENNAM 198W1A0573 DBS Technologies 10.5 

37 SRINITHYA KOTA 198W1A0590 DBS Technologies 10.5 

38 BHARGAVISRIBHAVYA MADABATTULA 198W1A0596 DBS Technologies 10.5 



39 VIJAYAKUMARI MAJJI 198W1A0597 DBS Technologies 10.5 

40 SRAVANI NARAYANA 198W1A05A2 DBS Technologies 10.5 

41 GIRISHMAGAYATHRI NUKALA 198W1A05A4 DBS Technologies 10.5 

42 PAVITHRA PAKKIRU 198W1A05A5 DBS Technologies 10.5 

43 NIKHITHASRAVANI CHEPURI 198W1A05D5 DBS Technologies 10.5 

44 GANAPA SRI SAI VENKATA BADRISH 198W1A0580 FACTSET 10.3 

45 KATURI GAYATRI NAGA PRABHANJALI 198W1A0585 FACTSET 10.3 

46 PINJALA ESWARACHANDRA 198W1A05B1 FACTSET 10.3 

47 VANKADARI BHAVANA 198W1A05C2 FACTSET 10.3 

48 BADUGU BHAVANA 198W1A0504 EPAM 9 

49 KAKUMANU SWETHA 198W1A0521 EPAM 9 

51 MAJETY SATHVIKA 198W1A0535 EPAM 9 

52 VIPPARTHI VANDANA 198W1A0562 EPAM 9 

53 NARAYANA SRAVANI 198W1A05A2 EPAM 9 

54 SHAIK SUHANA SULTHANA 198W1A05B7 EPAM 9 

55 TELLAKULA AVINASH 198W1A05C0 EPAM 9 

56 JANDHYALA SRAVYASRI 198W1A05F0 EPAM 9 

57 RAVURI DEEPTHI MEENAKSHI 198W1A05H5 EPAM 9 

50 MAHAMMAD ALSHADSUNAIN 198W1A0534 HSBC 9 

58 CHANDAKA LOKESH 208W5A0507 
LATENTVIEW ANALYTIC

S 
9 

59 MOHAMMED MOHAMMED JUNAID AHMED 198W1A05G6 ZOHO 8.4 

60 SHAIK HUSSAIN SAITAJ 198W1A05I0 ZOHO 8.4 

61 BADUGU HARI VENKATA SAMBASIVARAO 198W1A0505 DELOITTE 8 

63 KAKUMANU SWETHA 198W1A0521 DELOITTE 8 

64 KOMMAREDDY VIVEK 198W1A0527 DELOITTE 8 

65 APPALA VENKATALAKSHMI LAHARI 198W1A0567 DELOITTE 8 

66 TELLAKULA AVINASH 198W1A05C0 DELOITTE 8 

62 DABBARA PRANATHI 198W1A0514 VALUE LABS 8 

67 GUDIMETLA HANUMATH RAJ 198W1A05E5 VALUE LABS 8 

68 
KANDLAKUNTA VENKATA NAGESWARA 

RAO 
198W1A0524 LUMEN 7.4 

69 METLA SRIRAM 198W1A0553 LUMEN 7.4 

70 VEZZU HITESHSRISAI KAUSHIK 198W1A0561 LUMEN 7.4 

71 ALANE.VENKATESH 198W1A05D1 LUMEN 7.4 

73 SURYADEVARA DYUTIK CHAUDHARY 198W1A0554 CAPGEMINI 7.25 

76 
NAMBURU CHAITANYA VENKATA SATYA 

SAI CHANDANA 
198W1A05G8 CAPGEMINI 7.25 

72 KANCHERLA S.D.V.N.SAI HARITHA 198W1A0523 IBM 7.25 

74 ANNAVARAPU LALITHA ANUPAMA 198W1A0566 IBM 7.25 

75 SHAIK SUHANA SULTHANA 198W1A05B7 IBM 7.25 

78 GULLAPALLI ANGEL 198W1A0518 TCS DIGITAL 7.2 

79 JALADANKI VENKATA RAVI TEJA 198W1A0520 TCS DIGITAL 7.2 

80 KANCHERLA S D V N SAI HARITHA  198W1A0523 TCS DIGITAL 7.2 

82 PUPPALA PRANEETH 198W1A0548 TCS DIGITAL 7.2 



84 VEMPARALA VIGNA SRI 198W1A0560 TCS DIGITAL 7.2 

86 ANNAVARAPU LALITHA ANUPAMA 198W1A0566 TCS DIGITAL 7.2 

87 BHAMIDIPATI HARIKA 198W1A0572 TCS DIGITAL 7.2 

88 CHEEKURIMELLI GANESH KARTHIK 198W1A0576 TCS DIGITAL 7.2 

89 GANAPA SRI SAI VENKATA BADRISH 198W1A0580 TCS DIGITAL 7.2 

90 GUDAPATI SATYA DINESH KUMAR 198W1A0581 TCS DIGITAL 7.2 

91 KONDAPALLI GAYATHRI 198W1A0589 TCS DIGITAL 7.2 

95 NARRA NEELIMA 198W1A05A3 TCS DIGITAL 7.2 

96 PALACHARLA SHIRISHA BHAVANI 198W1A05A6 TCS DIGITAL 7.2 

97 PASUPULETI VENKATA UDAY KIRAN 198W1A05B0 TCS DIGITAL 7.2 

98 VANKADARI BHAVANA 198W1A05C2 TCS DIGITAL 7.2 

99 VEMURU SNEHA 198W1A05C4 TCS DIGITAL 7.2 

100 TEJASWI YARRAMREDDY  198W1A05C9 TCS DIGITAL 7.2 

103 GOPISETTI PUSHPALATHA 198W1A05E1 TCS DIGITAL 7.2 

104 GREESHMANTH PENUGONDA 198W1A05E3 TCS DIGITAL 7.2 

105 TEJASWINI SAMBRAJYAM JANJANAM 198W1A05F1 TCS DIGITAL 7.2 

110 GANJI BHARGAVA SAI 208W5A0501 TCS DIGITAL 7.2 

111 NAGELLI VIJAYA  208W5A0510 TCS DIGITAL 7.2 

77 CHARAN ABBURI 198W1A0512 
TCS DIGITAL (NINJA 

UPGRADED) 
7.2 

83 VAKA BHARGAVI 198W1A0559 
TCS DIGITAL (NINJA 

UPGRADED) 
7.2 

85 VANDANA VIPPARTHI 198W1A0562 
TCS DIGITAL (NINJA 

UPGRADED) 
7.2 

94 NARAYANA SRAVANI 198W1A05A2 
TCS DIGITAL (NINJA 

UPGRADED) 
7.2 

101 ACHANTA LAKSHMI KALYANI 198W1A05D0 
TCS DIGITAL (NINJA 

UPGRADED) 
7.2 

102 SASIDHAR ATMAKURI 198W1A05D3 
TCS DIGITAL (NINJA 

UPGRADED) 
7.2 

108 SHAIK RESHMA 198W1A05I1 
TCS DIGITAL (NINJA 

UPGRADED) 
7.2 

81 PARASA AKSHITHARAJ 198W1A0542 TCS DIGITAL PEGA 7.2 

93 MEDA VENKATA SAI LAKSHMI JAHNAVI 198W1A0598 TCS DIGITAL PEGA 7.2 

106 KONERU YOSHITHA 198W1A05F9 TCS DIGITAL PEGA 7.2 

107 LANKA NIHARIKA 198W1A05G1 TCS DIGITAL PEGA 7.2 

109 
SRIKAKOLAPU VENKATA SAI 

POOJYESWAR 
198W1A05I3 TCS DIGITAL PEGA 7.2 

92 KOTA SRINITHYA 198W1A0590 
TCS DIGITAL(NINJA PEGA 

UPGRADED) 
7.2 

112 ARAVAPALLI YAMINI 198W1A0569 VIRTUSA 7 

114 MAJETY SATHVIKA 198W1A0535 ACCENTURE ADV ASE 6.5 

113 KAKUMANU SWETHA 198W1A0521 VIRTUSA NEURAL HACK 7 

115 TALLAPANENI RAHUL 198W1A05I4 VIRTUSA NEURAL HACK 7 

116 TELLAKULA AVINASH 198W1A05C0 ZOHO 5.6 

152 GURAKA VENKATA VANETHA 198W1A0582 Tech Mahindra-PEGA 5.5 

186 PIDUGU JAHNAVI 198W1A05H3 Tech Mahindra-PEGA 5.5 

117 ALURI SARATH CHANDRA 198W1A0501 VIRTUSA 5.5 



118 ATHULURI BHHARATHEE 198W1A0503 VIRTUSA 5.5 

119 BADUGU HARI VENKATA SAMBASIVARAO 198W1A0505 VIRTUSA 5.5 

120 BONTHU KAVYA 198W1A0509 VIRTUSA 5.5 

121 BOYAPATI MEGHANA 198W1A0510 VIRTUSA 5.5 

122 ABBURI CHARAN 198W1A0512 VIRTUSA 5.5 

123 GADDE SAI GOPALA SWAMY 198W1A0515 VIRTUSA 5.5 

124 GULLAPALLI ANGEL 198W1A0518 VIRTUSA 5.5 

125 JALADANKI VENKATA RAVITEJA 198W1A0520 VIRTUSA 5.5 

126 KAKUMANU SWETHA 198W1A0521 VIRTUSA 5.5 

127 KAKUNURI KRISHNA SAHITHI 198W1A0522 VIRTUSA 5.5 

128 
KANDLAKUNTA VENKATA NAGESWARA 

RAO 
198W1A0524 VIRTUSA 5.5 

129 KELUTH HARI SANKARA KOTESWARALAL 198W1A0526 VIRTUSA 5.5 

130 KORAGANJI VENKATA VISHNU VARDHAN 198W1A0529 VIRTUSA 5.5 

131 KOTHURI VEENAMADHURI 198W1A0531 VIRTUSA 5.5 

132 MADALA SARATH 198W1A0533 VIRTUSA 5.5 

133 MULLU SRAVANI 198W1A0538 VIRTUSA 5.5 

134 NAGELLA SOMANADH REDDY 198W1A0540 VIRTUSA 5.5 

135 NUNNA GOPPALA HARIPRASAD 198W1A0541 VIRTUSA 5.5 

137 PARASA RISHI KUMAR 198W1A0543 VIRTUSA 5.5 

138 PATLOLLA VAMSI PRIYA 198W1A0545 VIRTUSA 5.5 

139 PONNURU RISHITHA 198W1A0546 VIRTUSA 5.5 

140 RAVULAPALLI GIRIJA 198W1A0550 VIRTUSA 5.5 

141 VADAPALLI SAIKUMAR 198W1A0558 VIRTUSA 5.5 

142 YALAMANCHILI MANASA CHOWDARY 198W1A0564 VIRTUSA 5.5 

143 ANAGANI LIKHITA 198W1A0565 VIRTUSA 5.5 

144 ANNAVARAPU LALITHA ANUPAMA 198W1A0566 VIRTUSA 5.5 

145 AVANIGADDA VENKATA SAI GEETHIKA 198W1A0570 VIRTUSA 5.5 

147 BHAMIDIPATI HARIKA 198W1A0572 VIRTUSA 5.5 

148 VENNAM BHAVANA 198W1A0573 VIRTUSA 5.5 

150 GALI LAKSHMI SUPRAJA 198W1A0579 VIRTUSA 5.5 

151 GURAKA VENKATA VANETHA 198W1A0582 VIRTUSA 5.5 

153 KATURI GAYATRI NAGA PRABHANJALI 198W1A0585 VIRTUSA 5.5 

155 KOTA SRINITHYA 198W1A0590 VIRTUSA 5.5 

156 YEPURI LAKSHMI NARAYANA 198W1A0592 VIRTUSA 5.5 

157 MADABATTULA BHARGAVI SRI BHAVYA 198W1A0596 VIRTUSA 5.5 

158 NALAMOLU RAJAREDDY 198W1A05A0 VIRTUSA 5.5 

159 NANDYALA SAIPAVITHRA 198W1A05A1 VIRTUSA 5.5 

160 NARAYANA SRAVANI 198W1A05A2 VIRTUSA 5.5 

161 PASUPULETI GNANA VENKATA KOUSHIK 198W1A05A9 VIRTUSA 5.5 

162 PASUPULETI VENKATA UDAY KIRAN 198W1A05B0 VIRTUSA 5.5 

163 PINJALA ESWARACHANDRA 198W1A05B1 VIRTUSA 5.5 

164 RAVI SRIKAR 198W1A05B3 VIRTUSA 5.5 



165 SHAIK SAMEER 198W1A05B5 VIRTUSA 5.5 

166 KANTIMAHANTHI SHANMUKHA 198W1A05B8 VIRTUSA 5.5 

167 TATIKONDA DIVYA KIRAN 198W1A05B9 VIRTUSA 5.5 

168 VANKADARI BHAVANA 198W1A05C2 VIRTUSA 5.5 

169 VEMURU SNEHA 198W1A05C4 VIRTUSA 5.5 

170 VUMMANENI MYTHILI 198W1A05C5 VIRTUSA 5.5 

171 ACHANTA LAKSHMIKALYANI 198W1A05D0 VIRTUSA 5.5 

172 ALANE VENKATESH 198W1A05D1 VIRTUSA 5.5 

173 EPPALA ESWARREDDY 198W1A05E0 VIRTUSA 5.5 

174 GOPISETTI PUSHPALATHA 198W1A05E1 VIRTUSA 5.5 

175 PENUGONDA GREESHMANTH 198W1A05E3 VIRTUSA 5.5 

177 GUGULOTHU ROCHANA 198W1A05E6 VIRTUSA 5.5 

178 YAMINI JAMALAPURAPU 198W1A05E8 VIRTUSA 5.5 

179 JANDHYALA SRAVYASRI 198W1A05F0 VIRTUSA 5.5 

180 KAMEPALLI ALEKHYA 198W1A05F4 VIRTUSA 5.5 

181 KANAPARTHI YASHWANTH CHOWDARY 198W1A05F5 VIRTUSA 5.5 

183 MARELLA SAI MEGHANA 198W1A05G3 VIRTUSA 5.5 

184 
NARALA MOHANA SREE VENKATA SAI 

KRISHNA 
198W1A05H0 VIRTUSA 5.5 

185 OGIRALA MURALI KRISHNA 198W1A05H1 VIRTUSA 5.5 

188 SISTLA SRI VALLI SUMA 198W1A05I2 VIRTUSA 5.5 

189 VUTUKURI VENKATA SAI 198W1A05J1 VIRTUSA 5.5 

190 VUYYURU LAVANYA 198W1A05J2 VIRTUSA 5.5 

191 GANJI BHARGAVA SAI 208W5A0501 VIRTUSA 5.5 

192 PINDRA LAKSHMI KUMARI 208W5A0503 VIRTUSA 5.5 

193 YENUGUDHATI LAHARI 208W5A0506 VIRTUSA 5.5 

194 KARNATI NAGA VIVEK 208W5A0508 VIRTUSA 5.5 

196 RESOJU RESOJU MITRAVINDA 208W5A0511 VIRTUSA 5.5 

136 PARASA AKSHITHARAJ 198W1A0542 VIRTUSA PEGA 5.5 

146 BANAVATH BABY NAGA LEELA 198W1A0571 VIRTUSA PEGA 5.5 

149 DUMPA KRISHNAREDDY 198W1A0577 VIRTUSA PEGA 5.5 

154 KONDAPALLI GAYATHRI 198W1A0589 VIRTUSA PEGA 5.5 

176 GUDIMETLA HANUMATH RAJ 198W1A05E5 VIRTUSA PEGA 5.5 

182 LANKA NIHARIKA 198W1A05G1 VIRTUSA PEGA 5.5 

187 SAKHAMURI SHRI VARSHAA 198W1A05H7 VIRTUSA PEGA 5.5 

195 MOTURI DEVIKA 208W5A0509 VIRTUSA PEGA 5.5 

197 CHIMATA MEGHANA 198W1A0513 TORRY HARRIS 5 

198 KOMMINENI NISHITHA 198W1A0528 TORRY HARRIS 5 

199 KOTHA SUDHARSAN 198W1A0530 TORRY HARRIS 5 

200 MAKULA ROSHITHA 198W1A0536 TORRY HARRIS 5 

201 VEZZU HITESHSRISAI KAUSHIK 198W1A0561 TORRY HARRIS 5 

202 ARAMANDLA YOGI SIVA SRIKANTH 198W1A0568 TORRY HARRIS 5 

203 TIRUVEEDULA BHARGAVI 198W1A05C1 TORRY HARRIS 5 



204 PEESAPATI DHARITHRI SRAVYA 198W1A05H2 TORRY HARRIS 5 

205 GANDHAM CHAITANYA 198W1A0517 IBM 4.75 

206 ANUMOLU KARTIK 198W1A0502 ACCENTURE 4.5 

207 BADUGU BHAVANA 198W1A0504 ACCENTURE 4.5 

211 GUDAPATI VISWADATTA 198W1A0563 ACCENTURE 4.5 

215 LUTIKURTHI SAIMANOHAR 198W1A0595 ACCENTURE 4.5 

217 MUTAKANI YASWANTH 198W1A0599 ACCENTURE 4.5 

221 VUNDI CHETANKRISHNA VARMA 198W1A05C6 ACCENTURE 4.5 

223 CHANDRAPATLA DEDEEPYA 198W1A05D7 ACCENTURE 4.5 

226 TALLAPANENI RAHUL 198W1A05I4 ACCENTURE 4.5 

227 VEMULAPALLI MOHANA SRIVALLI 198W1A05J0 ACCENTURE 4.5 

232 TUMMALA CHIHNITHA 208W5A0517 ACCENTURE 4.5 

224 KATTULA CHANDRIKA 198W1A05F7 ACCENTURE PEGA 4.5 

229 PURAMA VASANTHI 208W5A0504 ACCENTURE PEGA 4.5 

230 YENUGUDHATI LAHARI 208W5A0506 ACCENTURE PEGA 4.5 

212 BOYINA SARAVANI 198W1A0574 ANBLICKS 4.5 

213 KOMMARAJU KAVYA SREE 198W1A0588 ANBLICKS 4.5 

214 KOTHAPALLI CHAKRADHAR 198W1A0591 ANBLICKS 4.5 

216 MUTAKANI YASWANTH 198W1A0599 ANBLICKS 4.5 

218 NARRA NEELIMA 198W1A05A3 ANBLICKS 4.5 

219 PANDI ANAND VARDHAN 198W1A05A7 ANBLICKS 4.5 

220 SHAIK SUHANA SULTHANA 198W1A05B7 ANBLICKS 4.5 

228 GUNDE DIVYA 208W5A0502 ANBLICKS 4.5 

231 PEDAPUDI HARIKA 208W5A0516 ANBLICKS 4.5 

208 BONTHU KAVYA 198W1A0509 CAPGEMINI 4.5 

209 KATTA DAKSHINYA 198W1A0525 CAPGEMINI 4.5 

210 PONNURU RISHITHA 198W1A0546 CAPGEMINI 4.5 

222 YADLAPALLI VENKAYYA 198W1A05C8 CAPGEMINI 4.5 

225 SISTLA SRI VALLI SUMA 198W1A05I2 CAPGEMINI 4.5 

233 BADUGU BHAVANA 198W1A0504 
COGNIZANT GEN C 

ELEVATE 
4.2 

234 SONTHINENI PRATHYUSHA 198W1A0547 
COGNIZANT GEN C 

ELEVATE 
4.2 

235 METLA SRIRAM 198W1A0553 
COGNIZANT GEN C 

ELEVATE 
4.2 

236 LUTIKURTHI SAIMANOHAR 198W1A0595 
COGNIZANT GEN C 

ELEVATE 
4.2 

237 MAJJI VIJAYA KUMARI 198W1A0597 
COGNIZANT GEN C 

ELEVATE 
4.2 

238 MUTAKANI YASWANTH 198W1A0599 
COGNIZANT GEN C 

ELEVATE 
4.2 

239 NUKALA GIRISHMA GAYATHRI 198W1A05A4 
COGNIZANT GEN C 

ELEVATE 
4.2 

240 PANDULA BABY LIKHITHA 198W1A05A8 
COGNIZANT GEN C 

ELEVATE 
4.2 

241 KANDIMALLA NAGA DINESH 198W1A05F6 
COGNIZANT GEN C 

ELEVATE 
4.2 

242 
NAMBURU CHAITANYA VENKATA SATYA 

SAI CHANDANA 
198W1A05G8 

COGNIZANT GEN C 

ELEVATE 
4.2 



243 RAVURI DEEPTHI MEENAKSHI 198W1A05H5 
COGNIZANT GEN C 

ELEVATE 
4.2 

244 SHAIK RESHMA 198W1A05I1 
COGNIZANT GEN C 

ELEVATE 
4.2 

245 VEERAPANENI TANMAI 198W1A05I5 
COGNIZANT GEN C 

ELEVATE 
4.2 

268 CHANDAKA LOKESH 208W5A0507 AVANTEL 4 

252 GALI LAKSHMI SUPRAJA 198W1A0579 COGNIZANT GEN C 4 

254 KOMMARAJU KAVYA SREE 198W1A0588 COGNIZANT GEN C 4 

260 NARRA NEELIMA 198W1A05A3 COGNIZANT GEN C 4 

261 PASUPULETI VENKATA UDAY KIRAN 198W1A05B0 COGNIZANT GEN C 4 

262 BHIMIREDDI SRI NIKHITHA 198W1A05D4 COGNIZANT GEN C 4 

266 PITTA MOKSHAGNA SAI 198W1A05H4 COGNIZANT GEN C 4 

246 BODDAPATI SAI RATNAKAR 198W1A0507 MIND TREE 4 

248 MAHAMMAD ALSHADSUNAIN 198W1A0534 MIND TREE 4 

249 SONTHINENI PRATHYUSHA 198W1A0547 MIND TREE 4 

250 SHAIK HUSSAIN 198W1A0552 MIND TREE 4 

251 UPPU VENKATASAI 198W1A0557 MIND TREE 4 

253 DHULIPALLA KIRTHAN 198W1A0587 MIND TREE 4 

255 KOTHAPALLI CHAKRADHAR 198W1A0591 MIND TREE 4 

256 LAMU PRIYANKA 198W1A0593 MIND TREE 4 

257 MEDA VENKATA SAI LAKSHMI JAHNAVI 198W1A0598 MIND TREE 4 

259 MUTAKANI YASWANTH 198W1A0599 MIND TREE 4 

263 CHEPURI NIKHITHA SRAVANI 198W1A05D5 MIND TREE 4 

264 DAVULURU SVN SATYA SAI ABHIJITH 198W1A05D9 MIND TREE 4 

265 KOPPULA PRANEETA 198W1A05G0 MIND TREE 4 

267 VEERLA CHAITANYA 198W1A05I8 MIND TREE 4 

269 TUMMALA CHIHNITHA 208W5A0517 MIND TREE 4 

247 MADALA SAIMANVITHA 198W1A0532 QSPIDERS 4 

258 MEDA VENKATA SAI LAKSHMI JAHNAVI 198W1A0598 QSPIDERS 4 

270 YEPURI LAKSHMI NARAYANA 198W1A0592 TCS NINJA PEGA 3.97 

271 RAVI SRIKAR 198W1A05B3 TCS NINJA PEGA 3.97 

272 VUMMANENI MYTHILI 198W1A05C5 TCS NINJA PEGA 3.97 

273 KAMEPALLI ALEKHYA 198W1A05F4 TCS NINJA PEGA 3.97 

274 VEMULAPALLI MOHANA SRIVALLI 198W1A05J0 TCS NINJA PEGA 3.97 

275 PURAMA VASANTHI 208W5A0504 TCS NINJA PEGA 3.97 

276 YENUGUDHATI LAHARI 208W5A0506 TCS NINJA PEGA 3.97 

277 MOTURI DEVIKA 208W5A0509 TCS NINJA PEGA 3.97 

278 VEMULA VEMASRI 208W5A0518 TCS NINJA PEGA 3.97 

279 KAKUMANU SWETHA 198W1A0521 TCS NINJA 3.96 

280 
KANDLAKUNTA VENKATA NAGESWARA 

RAO 
198W1A0524 TCS NINJA 3.96 

281 MADALA SAI MANVITHA 198W1A0532 TCS NINJA 3.96 

282 SARATH MADALA 198W1A0533 TCS NINJA 3.96 

283 MUKTINUTALAPATI LAKSHMI MANOGNA 198W1A0537 TCS NINJA 3.96 



284 NAGELLA SOMANADH REDDY  198W1A0540 TCS NINJA 3.96 

285 NUNNAGOPPALA HARIPRASAD 198W1A0541 TCS NINJA 3.96 

286 RISHI KUMAR PARASA 198W1A0543 TCS NINJA 3.96 

287 PASUPULETI JAYA VINEELA 198W1A0544 TCS NINJA 3.96 

288 SRIRAM METLA 198W1A0553 TCS NINJA 3.96 

289 HITESH SRI SAI KAUSHIK VEZZU  198W1A0561 TCS NINJA 3.96 

290 APPALA VENKATA LAKSHMI LAHARI 198W1A0567 TCS NINJA 3.96 

291 YAMINI ARAVAPALLI 198W1A0569 TCS NINJA 3.96 

292 ESLAVATH KAVYA 198W1A0578 TCS NINJA 3.96 

293 KATURI GAYATRI NAGA PRABHANJALI 198W1A0585 TCS NINJA 3.96 

294 KILARU HINDU 198W1A0586 TCS NINJA 3.96 

295 LANKE SUMANTH VARMA 198W1A0594 TCS NINJA 3.96 

296 MAJJI VIJAYA KUMARI 198W1A0597 TCS NINJA 3.96 

297 NALAMOLU RAJA REDDY 198W1A05A0 TCS NINJA 3.96 

298 NUKALA NAGA V GIRISHMA GAYATHRI 198W1A05A4 TCS NINJA 3.96 

299 PAKKIRU PAVITHRA  198W1A05A5 TCS NINJA 3.96 

300 SAHITHI POPURU 198W1A05B2 TCS NINJA 3.96 

301 SHAMREEN SHAIK 198W1A05B6 TCS NINJA 3.96 

302 TELLAKULA AVINASH 198W1A05C0 TCS NINJA 3.96 

303 VISHNU VAHINI YACHAMANENI 198W1A05C7 TCS NINJA 3.96 

304 VENKAYYA YADLAPALLI 198W1A05C8 TCS NINJA 3.96 

305 ALANE.VENKATESH 198W1A05D1 TCS NINJA 3.96 

306 JANDHYALA SRAVYA SRI 198W1A05F0 TCS NINJA 3.96 

307 LOKESH CHOWDARY JASTI 198W1A05F2 TCS NINJA 3.96 

308 JOSEPH KISHORE MADDA 198W1A05G2 TCS NINJA 3.96 

309 MARELLA SAI MEGHANA 198W1A05G3 TCS NINJA 3.96 

310 MOHAMMED JUNAID AHMED 198W1A05G6 TCS NINJA 3.96 

311 MURUGUDU CHANDU SREE 198W1A05G7 TCS NINJA 3.96 

312 UPPALAPATI NIKHITHA 198W1A05I7 TCS NINJA 3.96 

313 JALADANKI VENKATA RAVITEJA 198W1A0520 FACTSET INTERNS 3.6 

314 DAVULURU SVN SATYA SAI ABHIJITH 198W1A05D9 FACTSET INTERNS 3.6 

 


